
1010 AMBERLY TRAIL, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5442
https://www.adashunjones.com

1010 AMBERLY
Trail, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311-5442

$289,900

Charming ranch on a quiet street enjoys extra-large park-like yard! This 2BR/1BA home
features an open-concept layout, kitchen w/ appliances & living room w/ large casement
windows. Dining w/ snack-counter seating opens to deck & yard extending 125′ behind
home. Primary bedroom w/ twin closets & dual-access en-suite full bath. Guest bath
conveniently located near...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1228 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1228

Tax Amount: 3824.27 Inclusions: stove, fridge, washer, dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x14 Main

Bedroom 2 9x14 Main

Kitchen 10x11 Main

Living Room 13x18 Main

Dining Room 11x13 Main

Other Room 5x9 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


